
Middletown City Schools Bus Stops 2024-25 SY 
 

3:40 PM 2951 Cincinnati Dayton Road 

Run: 
 

WILDWOOD ELEM  36 PM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

36 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

4:00 PM  

4:11 PM CARMODY BLVD & WILBRAHAM RD 

4:15 PM ASPEN ST & BROOKSIDE ST 

4:17 PM BROOKSIDE ST & FOREST OAKS ST 

4:19 PM FOREST OAKS ST & GROVELAND ST 

4:20 PM ASPEN ST & FOREST OAKS ST 

4:21 PM ASPEN ST & GROVELAND ST 

4:35 PM 2951 Cincinnati Dayton Road 

Run: 
 

WILDWOOD ELEM 14 AM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

14 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

8:10 AM ADRIA CT & PRIMROSE LN 

8:10 AM BOYLSTON ST & DICKENS AVE 

8:12 AM BOYLSTON ST & VICTORIA AVE 

8:18 AM BONITA DR & JOHNS RD 

8:20 AM Unknown Address 

8:30 AM  

Run: 
 

WILDWOOD ELEM 14 PM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

14 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

4:00 PM  

4:11 PM ADRIA CT & PRIMROSE LN 

4:12 PM BOYLSTON ST & DICKENS AVE 

4:13 PM BOYLSTON ST & VICTORIA AVE 

4:19 PM JOHNS RD & SHAWNRAY DR 

4:22 PM Unknown Address 

4:26 PM 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

2951 Cincinnati Dayton Road 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Middletown City Schools Bus Stops 2024-25 SY 
 

Run: 
 

WILDWOOD ELEM 35 AM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

35 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

7:51 AM  

8:06 AM CLAYTON AVE & ELSMERE ST 

8:07 AM CLAYTON AVE & ELWOOD ST 

8:09 AM CHARLES ST & CLARENDON AVE 

8:09 AM CARROLL AVE & CHARLES ST 

8:12 AM FLEMMING RD & MCKINLEY ST 

8:13 AM Elmo Pl & Shafor St 

8:15 AM MIAMI AVE & SHAFOR ST 

8:16 AM FLEMMING RD & FRANKLIN ST 

8:17 AM BELLEMONTE ST & FLEMMING RD 

8:17 AM FLEMMING RD & GLEN LN 

8:19 AM ARDMORE DR & ORLANDO AVE 

8:20 AM ABERDEEN DR & SHELDON RD 

8:21 AM ABERDEEN DR & FLEMMING RD 

8:23 AM INLAND DR & RICHARDSON DR 

8:27 AM  

Run: 
 

WILDWOOD ELEM 35 PM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

35 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

4:00 PM  

4:07 PM INLAND DR & RICHARDSON DR 

4:09 PM ABERDEEN DR & FLEMMING RD 

4:10 PM ABERDEEN DR & ORLANDO AVE 

4:10 PM ABERDEEN DR & SHELDON RD 

4:11 PM ARDMORE DR & SHELDON RD 

4:13 PM FLEMMING RD & GLEN LN 

4:14 PM BELLEMONTE ST & FLEMMING RD 

4:14 PM FLEMMING RD & FRANKLIN ST 

4:15 PM Elmo Pl & Shafor St 

4:17 PM FLEMMING RD & MCKINLEY ST 

4:19 PM MIAMI AVE & SHAFOR ST 

4:22 PM CARROLL AVE & CHARLES ST 

4:22 PM CHARLES ST & CLARENDON AVE 

4:23 PM CLAYTON AVE & ELWOOD ST 

4:24 PM CLAYTON AVE & ELSMERE ST 

4:37 PM 2951 Cincinnati Dayton Road 



Middletown City Schools Bus Stops 2024-25 SY 
 

Run: 
 

WILDWOOD ELEM 36 AM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

36 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

8:01 AM  

8:14 AM CARMODY BLVD & WILBRAHAM RD 

8:18 AM ASPEN ST & BROOKSIDE ST 

8:19 AM BROOKSIDE ST & FOREST OAKS ST 

8:21 AM DRIFTWOOD ST & FOREST OAKS ST 

8:22 AM FOREST OAKS ST & GROVELAND ST 

8:23 AM ASPEN ST & FOREST OAKS ST 

8:24 AM ASPEN ST & GROVELAND ST 

  

 

  

  

Run: 
 

WILDWOOD ELEM 39 PM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

39 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

4:00 PM  

4:11 PM EASTLINE DR & SHERMAN AVE 

4:14 PM EATON AVE & LEWIS ST 

4:16 PM FIESTA WAY & LEWIS ST 

4:18 PM BONITA DR & GREENVIEW DR 

4:19 PM BONITA DR & GREENWOOD DR 

4:20 PM BURBANK AVE & JACKSON LN 

4:22 PM 1600 Jackson Ln 

4:24 PM BEATRICE DR & KENSINGTON ST & SHEFFIELD ST 

4:26 PM LEFFERSON RD & SHEFFIELD ST 

4:30 PM GREENFIELD DR & SPRING GROVE LN 

4:31 PM BLUEBIRD CT & SPRING GROVE LN 

4:33 PM 4387 Bonita Dr 

4:37 PM 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

2951 Cincinnati Dayton Road 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Middletown City Schools Bus Stops 2024-25 SY 
 

Run: 
 

WILDWOOD ELEM 41 AM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

41 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

7:59 AM  

8:13 AM FRANKLIN ST & NORTH AVE 

8:15 AM NORTH AVE & SHAFOR ST 

8:16 AM MCKINLEY ST & NORTH AVE 

8:17 AM MONROE ST & NORTH AVE 

8:17 AM HARRISON ST & NORTH AVE 

8:19 AM HARRISON ST & MANCHESTER AVE 

8:20 AM MANCHESTER AVE & MCKINLEY ST 

8:21 AM CENTRAL AVE & MCKINLEY ST 

8:23 AM BELLEMONTE ST & MANCHESTER AVE 

8:30 AM  

Run: 
 

WILDWOOD ELEM 41 PM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

41 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

4:00 PM  

4:10 PM FRANKLIN ST & NORTH AVE 

4:11 PM NORTH AVE & SHAFOR ST 

4:12 PM MCKINLEY ST & NORTH AVE 

4:13 PM MONROE ST & NORTH AVE 

4:14 PM HARRISON ST & NORTH AVE 

4:15 PM HARRISON ST & MANCHESTER AVE 

4:16 PM MANCHESTER AVE & MCKINLEY ST 

4:17 PM CENTRAL AVE & MCKINLEY ST 

4:19 PM BELLEMONTE ST & MANCHESTER AVE 

4:31 PM 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

2951 Cincinnati Dayton Road 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Middletown City Schools Bus Stops 2024-25 SY 
 

Run: 
 

WILDWOOD ELEM 71 AM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

71 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

7:54 AM  

8:08 AM MABELLE DR & TYTUS AVE 

8:09 AM TYTUS AVE & WILMORE DR 

8:10 AM MALVERN ST & TYTUS AVE 

8:12 AM AUBURN ST & TYTUS AVE 

8:13 AM MALVERN ST & VAN AVE 

8:14 AM CATALPA DR & VAN AVE 

8:15 AM CRESCENT BLVD & MALVERN ST 

8:17 AM ELWOOD ST & VAN AVE 

8:18 AM ELWOOD ST & HENRY AVE 

8:20 AM BEECH ST & TYTUS AVE 

8:21 AM TYTUS AVE & WASHINGTON ST 

8:23 AM JEFFERSON AVE & MARY ETTA ST 

8:30 AM  

8:48 AM 2951 Cincinnati Dayton Road 

Run: 
 

WILDWOOD ELEM 71 PM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

71 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

4:00 PM  

4:10 PM MABELLE DR & TYTUS AVE 

4:10 PM TYTUS AVE & WILMORE DR 

4:11 PM CATALPA DR & TYTUS AVE 

4:12 PM MALVERN ST & TYTUS AVE 

4:13 PM AUBURN ST & TYTUS AVE 

4:15 PM MALVERN ST & VAN AVE 

4:16 PM CATALPA DR & VAN AVE 

4:17 PM CRESCENT BLVD & MALVERN ST 

4:19 PM ELWOOD ST & VAN AVE 

4:20 PM ELWOOD ST & HENRY AVE 

4:22 PM BEECH ST & TYTUS AVE 

4:35 PM 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

2951 Cincinnati Dayton Road 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Middletown City Schools Bus Stops 2024-25 SY 
 

 
 

Run: 
 

WILDWOOD ELEM 78 AM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

78 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

7:57 AM  

8:10 AM MIDWAY ST & WILDWOOD RD 

8:12 AM Enoch Dr & Tytus Ave 

8:14 AM ELDORA DR & WILBRAHAM RD 

8:16 AM WILBRAHAM RD & WINONA DR 

8:18 AM ELDORA DR & WINONA DR 

8:22 AM GERMANTOWN RD & WOODBURN AVE 

8:23 AM ERIE AVE & WILMORE DR 

8:25 AM ELWOOD ST & WILBRAHAM RD 

8:28 AM ELWOOD ST & ERIE AVE 

8:29 AM HUGHES ST & PANAMA AVE 

8:30 AM  

8:48 AM 2951 Cincinnati Dayton Road 

Run: 
 

WILDWOOD ELEM 78 PM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

78 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

4:00 PM  

4:09 PM MIDWAY ST & WILDWOOD RD 

4:11 PM Enoch Dr & Tytus Ave 

4:13 PM MANCHESTER RD & TYTUS AVE 

4:15 PM WILBRAHAM RD & WINONA DR 

4:17 PM OBERON DR & WINONA DR 

4:18 PM OBERON DR & WILBRAHAM RD 

4:20 PM ELDORA DR & WILBRAHAM RD 

4:22 PM GERMANTOWN RD & WOODBURN AVE 

4:24 PM ERIE AVE & WILMORE DR 

4:25 PM MALVERN ST & WILBRAHAM RD 

4:26 PM ELWOOD ST & WILBRAHAM RD 

4:28 PM ELWOOD ST & ERIE AVE 

4:29 PM HUGHES ST & PANAMA AVE 

4:43 PM 
 

2951 Cincinnati Dayton Road 
 
 
 
 
 



Middletown City Schools Bus Stops 2024-25 SY 
 

Run: 
 

WILDWOOD ELEM SPN 12 AM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

12 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

7:31 AM  

7:46 AM LEFFERSON RD & SPRING GARDEN ST 

7:53 AM 2155 Aaron Dr 

8:01 AM 10 Monroe St 

8:06 AM 1805 Tytus Ave 

8:07 AM 1021 Hughes St 

8:11 AM CARMODY BLVD & WILBRAHAM RD 

8:14 AM 2416 Chestnut St 

8:23 AM 1006 Park Ln Apt L 

8:26 AM 3305 Wildwood Rd 

8:28 AM 1319 Barnitz St 

8:30 AM  

Run: 
 

WILDWOOD ELEM SPN 12 PM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

12 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

4:00 PM  

4:04 PM 1319 Barnitz St 

4:06 PM 3305 Wildwood Rd 

4:09 PM 1006 Park Ln Apt L 

4:15 PM CARMODY BLVD & WILBRAHAM RD 

4:18 PM 2416 Chestnut St 

4:25 PM 1021 Hughes St 

4:26 PM 1805 Tytus Ave 

4:31 PM 10 Monroe St 

4:39 PM 2155 Aaron Dr 

4:44 PM LEFFERSON RD & SPRING GARDEN ST 

4:50 PM 2951 Cincinnati Dayton Road 
 

 


